Whether as construction material, protective
material, storage or for load securing –
be on the safe side with  mit
BEEsave - Aicelwood
PROTECTION for your products . . .
Protection, loading units or
storage of your comPonents
. . . as far as the eye can reach !

 thickness  width length (in mm) colour
Technical information and further information on request.
You wish to have a solution individually customized for you? We are pleased to send you an
offer for that.
Electrically conductive versions on request.
thick-
ness
in mm
Aicelwood (YE) Aicelwood 40 (GREEN) Aicelwood 80 (BR) Aicelwood light (OR) Aicelwood CR (BK)
3 AIC-3-440-2000-YE
5 AIC-5-250-2000-YE AIC-5-250-2000-GREEN
AIC-5-440-2000-YE
7 AIC-7-200-2000-YE AIC-7-440-2000-GREEN
AIC-7-250-2000-YE
AIC-7-440-2000-YE AIC-10-250-2000-OR
10 AIC-10-200-2000-YE AIC-10-250-2000-GREEN AIC-10-440-2000-OR
AIC-10-300-2000-YE AIC-10-440-2000-GREEN
AIC-10-440-2000-YE
AIC-10-640-2000-YE
15 AIC-15-200-2000-YE AIC-15-250-2000-GREEN AIC-15-250-4000-BR AIC-15-250-2000-OR AIC-15-250-2000-BK
AIC-15-300-2000-YE AIC-15-440-2000-GREEN AIC-15-440-2000-OR
AIC-15-440-2000-YE
AIC-15-640-2000-YE
20 AIC-20-100-2000-YE AIC-20-250-2000-GREEN AIC-20-250-4000-BR AIC-20-250-2000-OR AIC-20-250-2000-BK
AIC-20-120-2000-YE AIC-20-440-2000-GREEN AIC-20-440-2000-OR
AIC-20-250-2000-YE
AIC-20-300-2000-YE
AIC-20-440-2000-YE
AIC-20-640-2000-YE
25 AIC-25-200-2000-YE
AIC-25-250-2000-YE
30 AIC-30-150-2000-YE AIC-30-200-4000-BR AIC-30-150-2000-BK
AIC-30-250-2000-YE
40 AIC-40-60-2000-YE AIC-40-60-2000-BK
AIC-40-75-2000-YE AIC-40-75-2000-BK
AIC-40-90-2000-YE AIC-40-90-2000-BK
AIC-40-100-2000-YE
AIC-40-250-2000-YE
50 AIC-50-250-2000-YE
100 AIC-100-100-1000-BK
Priority Goods on request